ELK RIVER BAND

CONCERT SERIES - 2023-2024:

HALLOWEEN CONCERT:

WINTER SPECTACULAR:

JAZZ AND PERC NIGHT:

MID-WINTER CONCERT:

NWSC MUSIC FESTIVAL:

MSHSL BAND CONTEST:

ER SWING DANCE:

MSHSL JAZZ CONTEST:

MSHSL S/E CONTEST:

BLAINE SWING DANCE:

MSHSL BAND CONTEST:

EAU CLAIRE JAZZ FEST:

EVENING OF THE ARTS:

SPRING BAND CONCERT:

Friday, October 27, 7:00pm - Zabee Auditorium
Concert Band, Wind Symphony

Friday, December 9, 7:00pm - Zabee Auditorium
Concert Band, Wind Symphony

Monday, December 18, 7:00pm - Zabee Auditorium
Black Elk Jazz Ensemble, Red Elk Jazz Ensemble, WS Perc, and CB Perc

Tuesday, January 30, 7:00pm - Zabee Auditorium
Concert Band, Wind Symphony

Monday February 5, Daytime TBA - Coon Rapids HS
Wind Symphony

Wednesday, February 13, Daytime TBA - Princeton HS
Wind Symphony

Friday, March 1, 6:00 pm - ERHS Commons
Black Elk Jazz Ensemble, Red Elk Jazz Ensemble

Thursday, March 21, Daytime - Zabee Auditorium - Host
Black Elk Jazz Ensemble, Red Elk Jazz Ensemble

Thursday, April 4, Individual times after 3pm - And HS
Concert Band, Wind Symphony

Friday, April 5, Time TBA - Blaine High School
Black Elk Jazz Ensemble

Friday, April 12, Daytime - Chisago-Lakes HS
Concert Band

Friday-Sun, April 19-21 - University of WI, Eau Claire
Black Elk Jazz Ensemble, Red Elk Jazz Ensemble

Thursday April 25, 5:00pm - ERHS Commons
Concert Band, Wind Symphony, Black Elk Jazz Ensemble, Red Elk Jazz Ensemble

Tuesday, May 21, 7:00pm - Zabee Auditorium
Concert Band, Wind Symphony

***Spring Band New Orleans Tour — March 22-27, 2024***



